
Corrigendum-II 
Date Extension-II 

 
Tender For Rate Contract Of Various Consumable For Immunohistochemistry 
Department Of Pathology,Aiims Rishikesh. 
Tender  Document Tender Enquiry No.24/RC/585/2020-Rish(Admin). 
 

                       
Dated:04.09.2020 
 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the above mentioned tender is hereby 
extended till 11.09.2020. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tender No. And Name The Revised date & 
Time for 
closing of tender 
will be 

Date & time for 
opening of 
technical bid. 

Tende.No.24/RC/585/2020-Rish(Admin). 
 
 

Tender For Rate Contract Of Various Consumable For 
Immunohistochemistry Department Of Pathology,Aiims 
Rishikesh. 
 

 
 
11.09.2020 
 
03:00 

 
 
12.09.2020 
 
03:00 


